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

Tom 0'Brien

-cu l‘f"t LYD

NEW YEAR'S SPECIAL
The Buckingham
714-716 The West Mall,

North of Rathburn Road, Etobicoke.

Luxury resale condominium apartments available. Must be viewed to
be appreciated! Central air conditioning, oversize living room and
dining room, eat-in kitchens, broadloom, appliances. No qualifica-
tion required, existing 10%% financing. Can be purchased with as
little as $3,000 down Choose either a five, six or seven
room suite from our available listings. All are priced to sell as many
“of our Vendors have purchased new homes cr have been transferred.

Call today . . . Della Wright, 622-4064, or res.
621-6122 or Jackie Carney 622-4064 or res.
621-0216.

A HOMESELLER'S

REAL ESTATE SERVICE

GUIDE

1556 DUNDAS ST. W.

COAST TO COAST

RIVER property. This 3
bedroom chalet home features
a central fireplace in the living
room. The Grand River
bounds the back of the proper-
ty with a pond between the
house & the River. €Call Marg
Scarsbrook, 457-6825. Johnson
Carney Ltd., Realtor,
Orangeville.

PRIVATE. Etobicoke near

“=real estate>. :

TORONTO LIMITES

Members of the Toronto and Mississauga Real Estate Boards

JUNE POSSESSION
$59,900

$6,000 down will move you into this
large 3 bdrm. split entrance bnck

RO

low with fi
Situated on pool sized lot in Dixie-
Lakeshore area. Call MR. MARKUS
at 255-9111.

NEED ELBOW ROOM?

This 4 bdrm. backsplit gives you
plenty of room with an eat-in kit.,
fin. family room, etc. We can
arrange mtge & terms to suit. Don't
let this bargain go by. Call MR
GILLIS at 255-9111.

$34,000

9%% first mortgage can be assum-
ed on this beautifully decorated
townhome in West Mississauga.
Features 3 spacious bdrms., 2 baths,
walkout, laundry room, broadloom
thru-out plus much more. Low
down payment. Just listed and
won't last. Call MR. WINER at 255-
9111.

MISSISSAUGA STARTER

Only $1,900 down for this 3 bdrm
condo. apt. plus appliances. Carries
for only $420 monthly including
utilities. Call DOUG STRONG on
this fantastic value at 255-9111.

FANTASTIC!! $58,900

7 room detached backsplit
bungalow. 20x10 master bedrm.,
large kit. with ceramic floor, quality
broadloom living & dining rooms,
knotty pine fin. rec. room, garage.
Spotless thruout. Queensway-Royal
York area. Call JOHN CARLO at

2559111,
INCOME

$5,000 down to one 10% mortgage
will buy this 3 storey, solid brick 8
room home priced at only $53,500.
Nice Mimico location near all
amenities. For more information
call TED LATHAM at 255-9111.

WHY PAY RENT?

With only $5,000 down, you can
move in! This 7 room brick home
with 2 car garage & finished base-
ment will carry for only $250
monthly. Close to everything.
Alderwood aréa. For more informa-
tion call MIKE PICCIRILLI at 255-
9111.

DISTRESS SALE
MUST BE SOLD

Owner is leaving Town & forced to
sell this 3 bdrm. home with 2 baths,
full rec. facilities etc. for only $35,-
000. Desirable Mississauga area.
With $2,000 down, will carry like
rent. Call MRS. BRENNAN at 255-
9111

SWEET RETIREMENT

Lovely brick detached bungalow, 2
bdrms., full basement with cantina,
laundry room. New furnace & roof.
Beautiful garden. Many extras in-
cluded. Call MR. KOHN at 255-9111.

INCOME BUNGALOW |

$68,900. South Etobicoke. 5 ro¢ms
plus 2 self-contained apts. All
modern, tastefully decorated. Cpn-
tre hall plan with many extras jn-
cluding open fireplace, 15’ din
room. 50’ lot on nice quiet strept.
Double drive & garage. Call PA JL
KRUSH at 255-9111.

HANDYMAN SPECIAL |
$38,000 ‘

A low down payment and this }
bdrm. bungalow can be yourd
Large eat-in kitchen with walkout tq
deck. Panelled living room|
Etobicoke location Mlnoﬂ
decorating only. Call RENE,
SUTCLIFFE at 255-9111.

$3,000 DOWN i

\

3 bedroom solid brick home with |

drive & garage. Separate living & |

dining room with walkout. Full
high, dry basement. No mortgages
to arrange. 10% open financing. Call
ARNIE ROSS at 255-9111.

$51,900 — BEAUTY

7 room detached spotless home.
Broadloomed, finished rec. room,
copper plumbing, good insulation.
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